ABA/Winter Series

RR Pla

1

0o N O U1 A W N

9

Rider

Haley Kilgore
Alyssa Adkins
Meg Gibson

Lyla Witt

Grace Drummond
Anna Vick

Audrie Owens
George Gillippie
Barry Stubblefield

OPEN -2D

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Hannah Hill
Michelle Quinn
Emmi Randolph
Ellie Bell

Josey Suttles
Kaycee Horsley
Moriah Warnock
Kortnee Owen
Zoe Campbell
Lori Jackson
Alicia Lee

Jay Calton
Barbara Appleton
Macie Turner
Lilly Tatum

Zoe Campbell
Tyla Tatum
Justin Barnes
Amzey Register
Seth Heatherly
Brandi Suttles
Hannah Hill

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

March 22, 2025

Horse

Kilgore
Passionale Soon
Smidget

Pals Witt

Sdp The Duke
Bugs

Sr Ima Royal Moo
Bolt

Hillbilly

Rebel

Cinch

Runnin French Fei
Helen

Stars Freckolena
Roxy

Sniper

Punk Owen
Horse 4

Puddin

Tinys Diamond
Toastin With Win
Sweet Bonita Ros
Limit The Mone
Jake

Horse 1

Dollar
Footloose.
Corona Register
Badgers Lil Comp
Sugar Zan Chex
Woody

Score

14.355
14.508
14.587
14.785
14.792
14.807
14.808
14.819
14.840

14.859
14.889
14.955

14.969
15.060
15.101
15.123

15.124
15.138
15.149
15.151
15.180
15.211

15.214
15.216
15.238
15.243
15.252
15.258
15.294
15.306
15.319

nBrace

Earnings

$394.00
$328.00
$263.00
$197.00
$131.00

$296.00
$246.00
$197.00
$148.00
$99.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

Results & Points

Points Comment

OPEN - 1D

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

8133
8134
8135
8136
8137
8138
8139
8140
8141

8142
8143
8144
8145
8146
8147
8148
8149
8150
8151
8152
8153
8154
8155
8156
8157
8158
8159
8160
8161
8162
8163
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RR Pla

Rider

OPEN -3D

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
62
64
65

Cassie Stephenson
Lindsey Calton
Maggy Melvin
Sydney Peek
Laci Bellew
Jenna Witt
Denise Lunsford
Stephanie Slaton
Cassidy Gray
Sara Hamrick
Lexi Waldrep
Wyoming Tucker
Tenley Junkin
Ava Kate Lasley
Georgia Webster
Marissa Brown
Kaycee Horsley
Molly Tipton
Maddi Martin
Jessy Tidwell
Corey Adkins
Emmi Randolph
Lori Jackson
Peyton Mayo
Grace Drummond
Alexis Cantrell
Cassie Stephenson
Cami Barrett
Zoe Campbell
Graceyn Drake
Savannah Moore
Tyla Tatum
Alexis Cantrell

Cassidy Gray

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Lady Younes
Mulberry In The F
Piper

Fabulous Chester
Jb Bellew

Skip Sonny Deck
Wood Bar Beau 0
Dj

Ray Ray
Hershey

Juice

Nnn Sixumonthe
Horse One

Rebel

Frost Webster
Coronas Livewire
Zip Horsley
Open Horse
Horse 2 Martin
Debs Groovy Da
Horse 2

No Comps Gold
Tucker

-dollar-

Joey

Gypsy

Tried To Be Gold
Fashioned By Do
Horse 2

Pearl Drake
Slick Moore
Spur

Gypsy

Rage

Score

15.390
15.406
15.409
15.409
15.457
15.459
15.468
15.509
15.600
15.603
15.640
15.699
15.711

15.719
15.722
15.740
15.760
15.765
15.771

15.824
15.852
15.860
15.889
15.895
15.930
15.936
15.940
16.093
16.111
16.123
16.179
16.179
16.182
16.229

nBrace

Earnings

$197.00
$164.00
$115.00
$115.00
$66.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

Points Comment

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

2nd
2nd

8164
8165
8166
8167
8168
8169
8170
8171
8172
8173
8174
8175
8176
8177
8178
8179
8180
8181
8182
8183
8184
8185
8186
8187
8188
8189
8190
8191
8192
8193
8195
8194
8196
8197
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RR Pla

Rider

OPEN -4D

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Jessica n Thomas
Russell Tucker
Vickie Tucker
Jodi Martin
Kaylen Jones
Masen Melvin
Alyssa Raeta
Olivia Williams
Camryn Bell
Alicia Lee
Hannah Green
Masen Melvin
Joanna Isom
Lindsey Murphree
Laney McMillan
Jessica n Thomas
Joan Beasley
Justin Barnes

Heather Bundy

OPEN - NT

98
85
104
87
91
97
88
92
103
105
96
95
89
102
93
100
90
86
101
94
99
106

Corey Adkins
Corey Adkins

Lily Blevins
Lindsey Calton
Zoe Campbell
Hannah Chambers
Jodi Martin
Maddi Martin
Sara McMillan
Sara McMillan
Mary Melvin
Audrie Owens
Cherly Pearson
Alyssa Raeta
Brooklyn Ray
Amzey Register
Barry Stubblefield
Sondra Stubblefield
Lilly Tatum

Zoe Taylor

Kim Thornton
Jody Webb

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Frenchie Thomas
Sky Tucker
Pepper

Horse 1

Top Hat Boss
Big Momma

[l Boondock Harl
Cocoa Flighty

Mj Bell

This Moon Is Eas
(diamond)

Hank

Fancys Alive N Gu
Mgqh Nothinfinal
Wilder

D Thomas

Km Spicey Coron
Woody Barnes
Playboys Quick Si

Horse 1

Horse 3

Chity Chity Stang
W Fishin For Fa
Horse 3

Furified

Horse 2

Horse 1

Brandon Mcmilla
Hank

Savannah Melvin
Rappin And Rolli
Penny

Bandido Raeta
Adkins Horse 1
Stella
Butterfinger
Dusty

Dezzy

Annie

Max A Million
Haydays Lil Lena

Score

16.399
16.427
16.452
16.493
16.584
16.620
16.698
16.769
16.875
16.892
17.010
17.184
17.402
18.264
18.278
18.337
18.845
19.580
21.447

nBrace

Earnings

$98.00
$82.00
$66.00
$49.00
$33.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

Points Comment

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

No Time

2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time

No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time

Non-Member

8198
8199
8200
8201
8202
8203
8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216

8224
8229
8217
8232
8235
8225
8227
8236
8219
8218
8226
8228
8233
8220
8237
8222
8234
8230
8221
8238
8223
8231
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RR Pla

Rider

Horse

Score

Earnings

Points

Points Comment

PEE WEE - 1D

1

0 N 6o uun A W N

9

Emma Webster
Skylar Whipple
Saydie Lasley
Nova Wheeler
Skylar Whipple
Graclyn Thomas
Avery Smith
Ava Cothran

Jaci Mae Bellew

PEE WEE - 2D

10

Jaci Mae Bellew

PEE WEE - 4D

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Pacy Stephenson
Hudson Hamrick
Weslee Green
Cheyenne Warnock
Andee Chafin
Kaden Tidwell
Jackson Tidwell
Cara Allums

Dallie Brighton

JB Gray

PEE WEE - NT

21
22

Maevri Cranfill
Clara Webster

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Frost Webster
Moe

Miss B

Jolly Wheeler
Rosie

Dee

Rooster
Spirit

Josie

Gabby

Gabby

Sis Hamrick
Baby Girl
Baby Girl
Pee Wee
Gabby
Gabby

Bull

Roany

Skip

Snowball
Buddy

15.553
16.449
16.937
17.304
17.346
17.877
18.108
18.583
18.705

19.582

27.999
29.405
29.487
29.581

30.785
34.440
36.286
70.667
86.338
94.826

115.587

nBrace

$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$15.00

$119.00

$22.00

$16.00
$11.00
$5.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Non-Member

10

9
Non-Member
2nd

8

7

6

5

10
Non-Member

10
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

9

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

8240
8241
8242
8243
8244
8245
8246
8247
8248

8249

8250
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8257
8258
8259

8239
8260
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RR Pla

1
2
3
4
5

Rider

Alyssa Adkins
Lyla Witt

Grace Drummond
Audrie Owens

Emmi Randolph

YOUTH -2D

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Josey Suttles
Kaycee Horsley
Zoe Campbell
Macie Turner
Lilly Tatum

Zoe Campbell
Amzey Register
Tenley Junkin
Maggy Melvin
Jenna Witt

YOUTH -3D

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Wyoming Tucker
Ava Kate Lasley
Kaycee Horsley
Maddi Martin
Graceyn Drake
Grace Drummond
Wyoming Tucker
Bailey Boatman
Lilly Tatum

Zoe Campbell
Falin Roe

Savannah Moore

YOUTH -4D

28
29
30
31
32
33

Bristol Smith
Olivia Williams
Camryn Bell
Masen Melvin
Dillon Chafin

Adah Lynn Ponder

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Passionale Soon
Pals Witt

Sdp The Duke

Sr Ima Royal Moo

Runnin French Fei

Stars Freckolena
Roxy

Horse 4

Limit The Mone
Jake

Horse 1

Corona Register
Bb Youth

Piper

Skip Sonny Deck

Nnn Sixumonthe
Rebel

Zip Horsley
Horse 2 Martin
Pearl Drake
Joey

Top Gun Tucker
Summer Boatma
Dezzy

Horse 2

Jax

Slick Moore

Belle Smith
Cocoa Flighty
Mj Bell

Hank

Horse #1 Youth

Pearl Jam

Score

14.508
14.785
14.792
14.808
14.955

15.060
15.101
15.138
15.214
15.216
15.238
15.258
15.396
15.409
15.459

15.699
15.719
15.760
15.771

15.815
15.930
16.021

16.033
16.058
16.111
16.131
16.179

16.657
16.769
16.875
17.184
17.460
17.554

nBrace

Earnings

$146.00 10
$88.00
$58.00
$110.00 10
$66.00 9
$44.00 8
$73.00
$44.00 10
$29.00 9
8
7
6
$37.00
$22.00
$15.00
10

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

Points Comment

YOUTH

YOUTH - 1D

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

8261
8262
8263
8264
8265

8266
8267
8268
8269
8270
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275

8276
8277
8278
8279
8280
8281
8282
8283
8284
8285
8286
8287

8288
8289
8290
8291
8292
8293
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Rider

YOUTH - NT

34
39
35
36
37
38

Lily Blevins
Zoe Campbell
Maddi Martin
Mary Melvin
Audrie Owens

Amzey Register

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse Score Earnings

Chity Chity Stang
Horse 3

Horse 1
Savannah Melvin
Rappin And Rolli
Stella

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

Points Comment

Non-Member
No Time

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

8295
8294
8296
8297
8298
8299
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